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What I am going to cover

Sustainability

▪ Customer / retailer 

▪ PRISM 2030

▪ Integrated supply - Gamechanger



What do customer want

▪ Government targets must by meet by all

▪ Inflation has slowed 

▪ Loyalty schemes high on shopper's 
agenda and retailer strategies
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Total market trends
How are consumers behaving post-covid and as cost-of-living eases?
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Trading up

Consumer confidence is 

on the rise causing 

consumers to start 

trading back up into 

premium & brands with 

product mix now being 

the biggest contributor 

to spend

Supermarkets gaining back footfall

Kantar Usage Panel | 52 we 4th August 2024

Treating ourselves

‘Fakeaways’ and global 

cuisine trends are 

becoming increasingly 

popular with consumers 

at home. Pan-Asian & 

Chicken Fakeaways are 

the winners, through 

assisted cooking 

solutions!

OOH occasions up vs last year

‘Better’ choices

1/3 of GB shoppers would 

now consider themselves 

‘Eco Actives’, and food 

waste is amongst the 

fastest growing areas of 

concern 

UPFs are a key concern

Fuss free

Scratch cooking is at a 5 

year low as consumers 

are using convenient 

cooking solutions to help, 

with pre-families driving 

this trend

Prep times fall as lifestyles change
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Mince Packaging

FLOW WRAP MAP FLEX FLEX



6

Steaks Premiumisation



Firstly, what does sustainability really mean?
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Sustainability – our achievements

▪ Key priority

▪ Innovative ways
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Sustainability

Farm emissions

So, we created PRISM 2030

More sustainable, greener businesses
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PRISM is our 
PRogramme for Improving the Sustainability of red Meat
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350 farmers carbon 
footprinted

Sustainability Grant

Data analytics

Further elements

Harper Adams 
University

Knowledge Transfer

Repeat assessment
Disseminating information 

throughout the 7,000
Farmers and beyond

Webinars –
Farm

tours
– Case

stu
die

s

Our partners:



PRISM Farmers
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Sustainability grant 
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Results

▪ A lot of data and interactions

▪ Wide spread of farms

▪ Variation in type and size

▪ Average PRISM beef - 26.2kg

▪ Average PRISM lamb - 22.3kg
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Data Analysis - Beef
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Data Analysis - Sheep

17



1818

8

43

35

51

35

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Hill ewe flock Crossbred
ewe flock

Early lambing
ewe flock

Late lambing
ewe flock

Store lambs

Ewes Stores

Lamb GHGeKG by Enterprise

25

120

23

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Breeder/finisher Finisher Finisher + stores

Breeders Finishers

Lamb GHGeKG by System

Sheep emissions overview by enterprise & system 



Difference 
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Beef 
KgCO2e/kg dwt

Sheep 
KgCO2e/kg dwt

Top 1/3 17.00 14.41

Middle 1/3 25.38 21.54

Bottom 1/3 39.63 38.86

Difference 22.63 24.45

▪ The difference – vast

▪ Scope for change and reductions 



Top 5 recommendations
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Further elements

Global Farm Metrics

ELMs40 trial

▪ 14 assessments done

▪ Feedback sessions 
completed

Farmeye

▪ 4 farms, 40 soil samples, 

    1503 ha habitats mapped

▪ Soil health and biodiversity

▪ Habitats averaged 16.6%
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Comms & Events

PRISM monthly newsletter

PRISM events

Engagement – the PRISM farmers

PRISM 2030 YouTube channel

Read rate Click throughs

Industry average 23.3% 2.94%

PRISM average 49.1 2.1%



Deeper data dive 
with Harper into 
results round 1 

2nd round 
assessments 

September 24

Autumn and 
Winter webinars

PRISM Next Steps  



Introducing Gamechanger

24



Sainsbury’s are changing the way they 
produce and buy premium British beef.

25

• Leading integrated beef supply chain

• Providing farmers  - greater security and 
stability, embracing  best Aberdeen Angus 
genetics, and delivering beef with a lower 
carbon footprint 

• It’s more than just an integrated beef 
supply chain. It’s a Gamechanger for 
farmers and consumers.



The background.
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▪ 2012 – Sainsbury’s - first integrated beef supply 

▪ Learnings – insights - value

▪ Sainsbury’s mission - To deliver a consistent 
and fully traceable, high-quality product with 
opportunities to add value, for the Sainsbury’s 
Taste the Difference range. 

▪ Gamechanger integrated supply chain started 
in August 2019, and is delivered in partnership 
with beef processor, and long-standing supplier of 
Sainsbury’s, ABP Food Group.

▪ Other stakeholders include Genus ABS, Cogent, 
Muller, Oxbury Bank & AgriWebb



Why do we need to produce beef through integrated 
systems?
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The British suckler 
herd is in decline

Beef produced from 
the dairy herd is 

increasing 

.

Consumer demand is 
changing

 



Gamechanger.

The integrated supply chain.
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Gamechanger’s End Product
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Gamechanger delivers a premium 
Aberdeen Angus beef product for our 
Taste the Difference range. 

Gamechanger Pack

30 days matured

From trusted British Farmers

Farmer responsibly for a reduced 
carbon footprint

Aberdeen Angus Beef

Reared on grass and forage diet

25% reduced carbon



Gamechanger’s summary.
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• Industry leading integrated beef supply chain – partnership

• A model with predictable and secure infrastructure and 
payment mechanisms - security & stability.

• Provides Sainsbury’s with security of British beef supply.

• Consistent and fully traceable, high-quality product.

• Finally, it’s supporting Sainsbury’s mission to 

 “Help Everyone Eat Better”



gamechangerintegratedbeef.com
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Thanks 
katie.thorley@abpbeef.com
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